2023 REPURCHASE

#4

BE9.-1-6
CA107.-1-14.2
FA7.-1-23
FA7.-1-24
FA29.-1-22.6
FA57.A-1-41
FA103.-3-17
LI35.-1-39
MA103.A-2-13
TH18.-1-42
TH18.-1-40
TH18.-1-41.1
TH18.-1-41.2
TH18.-1-46.1

FORMER OWNER NAME

JJ Enterprise USA Inc

Cummings, Matthew R

Angamarca, Jhovani & Ulloa, Fanny his wife
Angamarca, Jhovani & Ulloa, Fanny his wife
Wettenstein, Moshe

Ma, Chun Jia & Zhou, Hui - JTWROS
Pleasant Street Development LLC

Card, Lawrence W

Kapsales, Penny & Mignano, Corinne - as Tenants in Common
Circle 10 Corp.

Garden Cottages Inc.

Garden Cottages Inc.

Garden Cottages Inc.

Garden Cottages Inc.



