2023 REPURCHASE

#4 FORMER OWNER NAME

BE91-6	JJ Enterprise USA Inc
CA1071-14.2	Cummings, Matthew R
FA71-23	Angamarca, Jhovani & Ulloa, Fanny his wife
FA71-24	Angamarca, Jhovani & Ulloa, Fanny his wife
FA291-22.6	Wettenstein, Moshe
FA57.A-1-41	Ma, Chun Jia & Zhou, Hui - JTWROS
FA1033-17	Pleasant Street Development LLC
LI351-39	Card, Lawrence W
MA103.A-2-13	Kapsales, Penny & Mignano, Corinne - as Tenants in Common
TH181-42	Circle 10 Corp.
TH181-40	Garden Cottages Inc.
TH181-41.1	Garden Cottages Inc.
TH181-41.2	Garden Cottages Inc.
TH181-46.1	Garden Cottages Inc.